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(1) i wviliendns undady 204, |Uszom|  avilenans iy (2) (3)=(1)-2)
1 1np 65 |Suduanuszdiiu OPD+ER+N1513U+DPAC 8,680.00 RE 1800001805 6531000 1np.65 | JR 300001114 8,680.00 -
2 1n.0. 65 m%:m:@:scmzmzc&uﬁe wnaunis Wuge ve.79/65 260.00 BD 100029509 6511220 1np.65 | JR 300001072 260.00 -
3 10065 |SufudugnuiliuBuoutszina  [unequvidd Wugeh ve.79/65 260.00 JR 300001073 6511220 1n.A. 65 - - - 260.00
4 4ne 65 |fuluanuszdniu OPD+ER+1503U+DPAC 17,269.00 RE 1800001808 6531000 4 n.0. 65 - - - 17,529.00
5 an.n. 65 wcm:m:@:s:m:mzéﬂﬁe wNAuNEe Wug ue.79/65 - - - 6511220 4.n.0. 65 R6 1200008061 260.00 17,269.00
6 5n.0. 65 [fuduaausydniu OPD+ER+N13U+DPAC 9,147.50 RE 1800001867 6531000 5n.A. 65 - - - 26,416.50
7 5 f.A. 65 mecm:m:mgnsnmcmgéﬁuge w3 wanysel ue.80/65 360.00 BD 100029730 6511220 5n.0. 65 JR 300001139 360.00 26,416.50
8 5n.A. 65 ?m:m:@:snm:mzéﬁuﬁe w3 wany Tl ve.80/65 360.00 JR 300001138 6511220 5n.0. 65 - : e 26,776.50
9 6n.A. 65 |fuduaausydniu OPD+ER+N313U+DPAC 2,600.00 RE 1800001869 6531000 6 n.A. 65 - - - 29,376.50
10 | 6na 65 [fupudugnuiituBuossina [uneien wauysed ve.80/6s - - - 6511220 6nA.65 | R6 1200008074 360.00 29,016.50
11 | 7nn65 |Suduaausziniu OPD+ER+11513U+DPAC 6,322.00 RE 1800001924 6531000 7n6.65 | R 300001182 35,338.50 -
12 | 8na 65 |Suduanuszdtiu OPD+ER+1313U+DPAC 5,755.00 RE 1800001927 6531000 8nf.65 | JR 300001184 5,755.00 -
13 8n.A.65 [URUAUARY 10028 N o fdne AENawaLEnTe 633.60 BD 100030006 6526000 8 n.A. 65 R7 1200008129 633.60 -
14 8n.A.65 [tEuAuAdy 10028 ninin o fisne An¥rameLEnag 1,584.00 BD 100030020 6526000 8 n.A. 65 R7 1200008130 1,584.00 -
15 | 11np65 |Suduanuszdnd OPD+ER+N1543U+DPAC 15,486.00 RE 1800001971 6531000 11 0.0, 65 - - - 15,486.00
16 | 12n.0.65 |fuluanuszdriu OPD+ER+M313U+DPAC 8,105.50 RE 1800001976 6531000 12n0.65| IR 300001215 23,591.50 -
17 | 12n.0.65 mcmcm:%sn uuswlstnm [unegund Wuden ve.84/65 600.00 8D 100030131 6511220 12n0.65| JR 300001220 600.00 -
18 | 120065 |[FuPudugnvilduBuewsssina [wiequyid Wi ve.8a/65 600.00 R 300001219 6511220 12 n.p. 65 - - - 600.00
19 18 n.p. 65 |Suluanyszaniu OPD+ER+N15WU+DPAC 15,149.00 RE 18000002038 6531000 18 n.A. 65 - 5 S 15,749.00
20 18 n.A. 65 m\cmcmcm:scmcm:é&«wse YT ASlaninay ue.89/65 4,320.00 BD 100030176 6511220 18 N.A. 65 JR 300001231 4,320.00 15,749.00
21 | 18np 65 |FuAulugnuiltudusudssinn i@ #Slanwed e 89/65 4,320.00 JR 300001229 6511220 18 n.A. 65 - - - 20,069.00
2 | 180 65 |FufudugoviliuBuentssine [unequidd Wudeh ue8a/65 - - - 6511220 18nA.65| R6 1200008147 600.00 19,469.00
23 | 19ne 65 |Fuliuanuszaniu OPD+ER+N313U+DPAC 8,024.00 RE 1800002040 6531000 19 n.A. 65 - ~ . 27,493.00
2 | 190065 |Fufudugovilduduoutsaine unadifu Alanmed ue.89/65 - - - 6511220 19nA.65| R6 1200008156 4,320.00 23,173.00
25 | 20n.a. 65 |fuiduaausedriu OPD+ER+M"1513U+DPAC 5,204.00 RE 1800002133 6531000 20n.0.65| JR 300001381 28,377.00 -
26 | 210665 |[fuluaadszdniu OPD+ER+N3U+DPAC 8,633.00 RE 1800002143 6531000 21 .. 65 - - - 8,633.00
27 22 n.a. 65 |Fuduanyszand OPD+ER+N1563u+DPAC 11,205.00 RE 1800002145 6531000 22 n.A. 65 - - - 19,838.00
28 | 25n.A.65 |fulduaslszdriu OPD+ER+11503U+DPAC 15,329.00 RE 1800002149 6531000 25n0.65| JR 300001389 35,167.00 -
29 | 25np65 |FufudugnvilduBionssane [undala dheih ue.88/65 370.00 BD 100030599 6511220 25na.65| IR 300001388 370.00 -
30 | 2500 65 |fufudugnuiltuiuewusana |ulala ghah ue.88/65 370.00 R 300001387 6511220 25 n.A. 65 - - - 370.00
31 | 25n 65 |dikudinedy 10028 sumsnglneuigadu 006045 900,000.00 JR 300001328 6526000 25nA.65| R2 1300008471 900,000.00 370.00
32 | 26n6. 65 [fuluaadsydniu OPD+ER+M313U+DPAC 7,118.00 RE 1800002227 6531000 26 .. 65 - - - 7,488.00
33 | 26na.65 mcmﬁacmasnm:mﬁéﬁﬁe waiyayiv 3Uulu ue.85/65 840.00 8D 100030705 6511220 26na.65| IR 300001400 840.00 7,488.00
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34 | 26n.p.65 m:m:,m:azs&m:mzacﬁuge unareyeyiin Sthulu ue.85/65 840.00 JR 300001399 6511220 26 n.A. 65 - - - 8,328.00

35 | 26na.65 |FuRudugnuiluduewssana udlala g ve.88/65 - - - 6511220 | 26n.A. 65| R6 1200008202 370.00 7,958.00

36 | 27na 65 |Suluaausziniu OPD+ER+N153u+DPAC 7,055.00 RE 1800002229 6531000 27 n.A. 65 - - - 15,013.00

37 | 27np.65 mcm:mca:snmzmzc%ugé unaigyeyiin 3l ve.85/65 = - - 27nA.65| R6 1200008206 840.00 14,173.00

1,066,799.60 1,052,626.60 14,173.00
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